
Busy Bees Learning Centre Pte Ltd 

P3-P5 / S1-S3   Calendar for Term 3 (Year 2020)
3.01 3.02 3.03 3.04 3.05 TB 3.06 3.07 3.08 3.09 3.10 3.11

Monday 15-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug

Tuesday 16-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul 21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug 1-Sep

Wednesday 17-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 5-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 2-Sep

Thursday 18-Jun 25-Jun 2-Jul 9-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 30-Jul 6-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 3-Sep

Friday 19-Jun 26-Jun 3-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 28-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sep

Saturday 20-Jun 27-Jun 4-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul 1-Aug 8-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep

Sunday 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 6-Sep

Note:
1. Centre will be closed on Hari Raya Haji, 31 Jul 2020 (Friday). Friday lessons rescheduled as follow:

Date: 28 Jul 2020 (Tuesday) Time & Venue: No change

2. Lessons are as usual on National Day, 09 Aug 2020 (Sunday). 


